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     office  610.825.5222
      direct  610.260.2670
       jdougherty@metrocommercial.com

VALERIE PETTINE
     office  610.825.5222
      direct  610.260.2661
       vpettine@metrocommercial.com

RETAIL SPACE ADJACENT TO KOHL’S
351 WEST SCHUYLKILL ROAD, POTTSTOWN, PA 19465 | #162
±27,300 SF AVAILABLE FOR LEASE

property highlights.
•	 Located in Pottstown’s strongest retail market 

within Coventry Mall

•	 Great Visibility along Pottstown Pike

•	 Traffic signalized entry off West Schukyill Road

•	 Desirable ±27,300 SF junior anchor availability 
with 117’-9” of frontage

AREA RETAILERS

stats.

POTTSTOWN PIKE COUNT: 24,928 VPD *ESRI 2018

 2018 DEMOGRAPHICS*

EST. POPULATION

EST. HOUSEHOLDS

EST. AVG. HH INCOME

39,615

16,016

$75,108

73,440

28,269

$88,197

120,167

44,838

$95,859

3 MILES 5 MILES 7 MILES
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